12/01/18 2019 F-150 POLICE RESPONDER
SUPERCREW®
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 = New for this model year
 - 1 - Ford Division
PROPRIETARY
MODEL/SERIES/AVAILABILITY
● 1 Available Pursuit Rated Model

● Off-Road tuned front shock absorbers
● Skid plates: fuel tank, transfer case and front differential
LATEST ORDER GUIDE UPDATES
● Minor nomenclature updates
12/01/18 2019 F-150 POLICE RESPONDER
SUPERCREW®
EQUIPMENT GROUP
 = New for this model year I = Included in Equipment Group, S = Standard, O = Optional,
P = Packaged Option, F = Fleet Only Option
 - 2 - Ford Division
PROPRIETARY
Series Option Code F-150 XL
SuperCrew® 4x4 – 5.5' Box 145" W1P
3.5L V6 EcoBoost® 994 S
Electronic Ten-Speed Automatic Transmission with Selectable Drive Modes: Normal/Tow-Haul/Snow-
Wet/EcoSelect/Sport
44G S
Equipment Group Option Code 150A
Included in Equipment Group
None
Free Standing Options
Trailer Tow Package
– Incl. Pro Trailer Backup Assist (47E)
Note: Ordering the Trailer Tow Package does not include Trailer Tow Mirrors. Trailer Tow Mirrors are a
standalone option and must be ordered separately. (Option Code: 54Y/59S)
Note: Ordering the Trailer Tow Package does not include Integrated Brake Controller (67T). Integrated Brake
Controller (67T) is a standalone option and must be ordered separately.
53A O
Backup Alarm System  85H O
Black Platform Running Boards  18B O
Box Side Steps  63S O
BoxLink™ (includes four (4) premium locking cleats)  55B O
Chrome front and rear bumpers (requires 595 Fog Lamps)  17C O
Pre-Collision Assist with Pedestrian Detection (includes Forward Collision Warning and Automatic
Emergency Braking)
60P O
Daytime Running Lamps (DRL)
Note: The non-controllable 942 Daytime Running Lamps (DRL) replace the standard Daytime Running Lamps
(DRL) (On/Off Cluster Controllable)
942 O
Engine Block Heater  41H O
Fog Lamps  595 O
Foldable Pickup Box Bed Extender  63E O
Front License Plate Bracket (standard in states where required by law, opt. to all others)  153 O
Integrated Trailer Brake Controller  67T O
Manual-folding, Power Glass Sideview Mirrors with Heat, Turn Signal, Auto-Dimming Feature (Driver's
Side), High-Intensity LED Security Approach Lamps, LED Sideview mirror lights and Black Skull Caps
(incl. interior auto-dimming rearview mirror) (req. Rear-Window, Fixed Privacy Glass with Defroster
924/57Q)
Note: LED sideview mirror lights are not directional police spot lamps
54R/59S O
Manual-folding, Manually Telescoping, Power Glass Trailer Tow Mirrors with Heat, Turn Signal, High-
Intensity LED Security Approach Lamps, LED Sideview mirror lights and Black Skull Caps (Req. 53A
Trailer Tow Pkg. and Rear-Window, Fixed Privacy Glass with Defroster 924/57Q)
Note: LED sideview mirror lights are not directional police spot lamps
54Y/59S O
Power Passenger Seat 10-way  61P O
Rear-Window, Fixed Privacy Glass with Defroster  924/57Q O